



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 003 **Contract ID:** 0159-0189 **Counties:** WETHERSFIELD
Letting Date: September 20, 2017 2:00 pm **District(s):** Rocky Hill
Advertised on: 8/23/2017 12:00:00 AM **Contract Time:** 244 CALENDAR DAYS **Min:** **Max:**
Contract Description: Rehab of Bridge No. 00807 Ridge Road over Route 5/15 **Project(s):** 1159(105)

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.	\$2,079,616.38	100.00%
2	New England Road, Inc.	\$2,286,543.00	109.95%
3	Northern Construction Service LLC	\$2,495,749.25	120.01%
4	Arborio Corporation	\$2,791,817.50	134.25%
5	Mohawk Northeast, Inc.	\$3,096,801.00	148.91%
6	New England Infrastructure, Inc.	\$3,895,220.00	187.30%
7	Brunalli Construction Company	\$4,829,950.70	232.25%



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0159-0189 **Counties:** WETHERSFIELD
Letting Date: September 20, 2017 **District(s):** Rocky Hill
Call Order: 003 **Project(s):** 1159(105)
Contract Time: 244 CALENDAR DAYS
Contract Description: Rehab of Bridge No. 00807 Ridge Road over Route 5/15

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) New England Road, Inc.		(3) Northern Construction Service LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0010	0201001 (1.000)	10,000.00000	10,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	10,500.00000	10,500.00
	CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS						
0020	0202000 308.000	30.00000	9,240.00	100.00000	30,800.00	25.00000	7,700.00
	EARTH EXCAVATION c.y.						
0030	0202503 541.000	2.10000	1,136.10	5.00000	2,705.00	6.00000	3,246.00
	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE CURBING l.f.						
0040	0202513 243.000	8.00000	1,944.00	10.00000	2,430.00	8.00000	1,944.00
	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK s.y.						
0050	0202529 88.000	19.00000	1,672.00	5.00000	440.00	8.50000	748.00
	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT l.f.						
0060	0202531 791.000	25.00000	19,775.00	1.00000	791.00	6.00000	4,746.00
	REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE s.y.						
0070	0203000 447.000	28.00000	12,516.00	10.00000	4,470.00	30.00000	13,410.00
	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION - EARTH (COMPLETE) c.y.						
0080	0209001 786.000	9.00000	7,074.00	13.00000	10,218.00	3.00000	2,358.00
	FORMATION OF SUBGRADE s.y.						
0090	0212000 205.000	65.00000	13,325.00	55.00000	11,275.00	40.00000	8,200.00
	SUBBASE c.y.						
0100	0213100 87.000	75.00000	6,525.00	130.00000	11,310.00	50.00000	4,350.00
	GRANULAR FILL c.y.						
0110	0216000 248.000	71.00000	17,608.00	25.00000	6,200.00	42.00000	10,416.00
	PERVIOUS STRUCTURE BACKFILL c.y.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) New England Road, Inc.		(3) Northern Construction Service LLC		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0120	0219001	112.000	9.00000	1,008.00	10.00000	1,120.00	11.00000	1,232.00
	SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM			l.f.				
0130	0304002	300.000	80.00000	24,000.00	50.00000	15,000.00	55.00000	16,500.00
	PROCESSED AGGREGATE BASE			c.y.				
0140	0401441	242.000	0.60000	145.20	10.00000	2,420.00	5.00000	1,210.00
	1/2" PREFORMED EXPANSION JOINT FILLER			s.f.				
0150	0406171	282.000	172.00000	48,504.00	180.00000	50,760.00	185.00000	52,170.00
	HMA S0.5			ton				
0160	0406236	61.000	21.00000	1,281.00	20.00000	1,220.00	20.00000	1,220.00
	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT			gal				
0170	0502190	4.000	2,000.00000	8,000.00	250.00000	1,000.00	1,500.00000	6,000.00
	TEMPORARY RAMP ** See Special Provisions **			ea.				
0180	0503250	(1.000)	45,000.00000	45,000.00	6,300.00000	6,300.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00
	CLEAN HISTORIC CONCRETE BRIDGE (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **			LS				
0190	0601073	25.000	500.00000	12,500.00	250.00000	6,250.00	650.00000	16,250.00
	CLASS "S" CONCRETE ** See Special Provisions **			c.f.				
0200	0601097	3.000	700.00000	2,100.00	500.00000	1,500.00	1,500.00000	4,500.00
	VARIABLE DEPTH PATCH ** See Special Provisions **			c.f.				
0210	0601192	400.000	23.00000	9,200.00	1.00000	400.00	40.00000	16,000.00
	SURFACE PATCH ** See Special Provisions **			s.f.				
0220	0601201	135.000	845.00000	114,075.00	700.00000	94,500.00	1,400.00000	189,000.00
	CLASS "F" CONCRETE			c.y.				
0230	0601270	10.000	5,500.00000	55,000.00	6,000.00000	60,000.00	6,000.00000	60,000.00
	FULL DEPTH PATCH (HIGH EARLY STRENGTH CONCRETE) ** See Special Provisions **			c.y.				



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) New England Road, Inc.		(3) Northern Construction Service LLC		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0240	0601318	100.000	200.00000	20,000.00	250.00000	25,000.00	275.00000	27,500.00
	PARTIAL DEPTH PATCH ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.						
0250	0601954	300.000	105.00000	31,500.00	100.00000	30,000.00	115.00000	34,500.00
	EPOXY INJECTION CRACK REPAIR ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0260	0602006	13,115.000	1.40000	18,361.00	3.00000	39,345.00	1.75000	22,951.25
	DEFORMED STEEL BARS - EPOXY COATED	lb.						
0270	0602053	578.000	2.25000	1,300.50	4.00000	2,312.00	10.00000	5,780.00
	WELDED WIRE FABRIC	lb.						
0280	0602910	512.000	30.00000	15,360.00	30.00000	15,360.00	48.00000	24,576.00
	DRILLING HOLES AND GROUTING DOWELS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0290	0603861	(1.000)	110,000.00000	110,000.00	585,800.00000	585,800.00	467,000.00000	467,000.00
	TEMPORARY SUPPORT SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0300	0605201	377.000	820.00000	309,140.00	810.00000	305,370.00	500.00000	188,500.00
	ASHLAR STONE MASONRY ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0310	0609001	50.000	335.00000	16,750.00	135.00000	6,750.00	325.00000	16,250.00
	REPOINTED MASONRY ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0320	0707009	700.000	76.00000	53,200.00	75.00000	52,500.00	80.00000	56,000.00
	MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING (COLD LIQUID ELASTOMERIC) ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0330	0708001	14.000	45.00000	630.00	20.00000	280.00	22.00000	308.00
	DAMPPROOFING	s.y.						
0340	0716000	456.000	95.00000	43,320.00	50.00000	22,800.00	60.00000	27,360.00
	TEMPORARY EARTH RETAINING SYSTEM	s.f.						
0350	0811001	515.000	37.00000	19,055.00	25.00000	12,875.00	32.00000	16,480.00
	CONCRETE CURBING	l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) New England Road, Inc.		(3) Northern Construction Service LLC		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0490	0950019	229.000	3.00000	687.00	3.00000	687.00	3.00000	687.00
	TURF ESTABLISHMENT - LAWN ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0500	0969062	9.000	6,000.00000	54,000.00	4,000.00000	36,000.00	3,000.00000	27,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						
0510	0970006	9,600.000	1.00000	9,600.00	1.00000	9,600.00	1.00000	9,600.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST)	est.						
0520	0970007	120.000	1.00000	120.00	15.00000	1,800.00	52.00000	6,240.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr						
0530	0971001	(1.000)	75,000.00000	75,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00	108,000.00000	108,000.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0540	0974001	256.000	1,375.00000	352,000.00	800.00000	204,800.00	1,450.00000	371,200.00
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING MASONRY ** See Special Provisions **	c.y.						
0550	0975004	(1.000)	190,000.00000	190,000.00	120,000.00000	120,000.00	199,500.00000	199,500.00
	MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT	LS						
0560	0976002	1,218.000	1.00000	1,218.00	5.00000	6,090.00	0.75000	913.50
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day						
0570	0978002	80.000	85.00000	6,800.00	1.00000	80.00	82.00000	6,560.00
	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.						
0580	0979003	8.000	150.00000	1,200.00	200.00000	1,600.00	115.00000	920.00
	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III	ea.						
0590	0980001	(1.000)	15,000.00000	15,000.00	12,000.00000	12,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	LS						
0600	0981100	20.000	50.00000	1,000.00	50.00000	1,000.00	45.00000	900.00
	42" TRAFFIC CONE	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) New England Road, Inc.		(3) Northern Construction Service LLC	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0610	1118101	(1.000)	20,000.00000	20,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
TEMPORARY SIGNALIZATION ** See Special Provisions **		LS						
0620	1130000	350.000	15.00000	5,250.00	1.00000	350.00	22.00000	7,700.00
HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROW		day						
0630	1131002	350.000	40.00000	14,000.00	1.00000	350.00	55.00000	19,250.00
REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN ** See Special Provisions **		day						
0640	1205216	10.000	10.00000	100.00	20.00000	200.00	10.00000	100.00
TYPE DE-7C DELINEATOR		ea.						
0650	1208931	6.000	45.00000	270.00	45.00000	270.00	45.00000	270.00
SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE IX RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING)		s.f.						
0660	1208932	1.000	47.00000	47.00	250.00000	250.00	50.00000	50.00
SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE IV RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING)		s.f.						
0670	1209114	1,730.000	0.21000	363.30	0.25000	432.50	0.25000	432.50
HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" YELLOW		l.f.						
0680	1209124	608.000	0.21000	127.68	0.25000	152.00	0.25000	152.00
HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" WHITE		l.f.						
0690	1209131	368.000	1.20000	441.60	1.25000	460.00	1.25000	460.00
HOT-APPLIED PAINTED LEGEND, ARROWS AND MARKINGS		s.f.						
0700	1210102	1,040.000	1.50000	1,560.00	1.50000	1,560.00	1.50000	1,560.00
4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS		l.f.						
0710	1211001	2,543.000	1.00000	2,543.00	1.50000	3,814.50	1.00000	2,543.00
REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS		s.f.						
0720	1220027	500.000	25.00000	12,500.00	20.00000	10,000.00	23.00000	11,500.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS		s.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) New England Road, Inc.		(3) Northern Construction Service LLC		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0730	1301082	122.000	190.00000	23,180.00	165.00000	20,130.00	100.00000	12,200.00
	8" DUCTILE IRON PIPE (WATER MAIN) ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0740	1301083	126.000	150.00000	18,900.00	230.00000	28,980.00	225.00000	28,350.00
	10" DUCTILE IRON PIPE (WATER MAIN) ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0750	1301309	1.000	3,000.00000	3,000.00	250.00000	250.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00
	1" COPPER SERVICE (WATER MAIN) ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0760	1302931	132.000	75.00000	9,900.00	125.00000	16,500.00	115.00000	15,180.00
	WATERMAIN INSULATION (WATER MAIN) ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0770	1806201	800.000	20.00000	16,000.00	100.00000	80,000.00	76.00000	60,800.00
	TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **	hr						
0780	1807012	2.000	400.00000	800.00	350.00000	700.00	415.00000	830.00
	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 700 LB	ea.						
0790	1807013	8.000	400.00000	3,200.00	350.00000	2,800.00	380.00000	3,040.00
	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 1400 LB	ea.						
0800	1807014	4.000	400.00000	1,600.00	350.00000	1,400.00	390.00000	1,560.00
	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 2100 LB	ea.						
0810	1807105	8.000	200.00000	1,600.00	200.00000	1,600.00	85.00000	680.00
	RELOCATION OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE (1400 LB.)	ea.						
0820	1807106	4.000	200.00000	800.00	200.00000	800.00	85.00000	340.00
	RELOCATION OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE (2100 LB)	ea.						
0830	1807109	2.000	200.00000	400.00	200.00000	400.00	85.00000	170.00
	RELOCATION OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE (700 LB)	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) New England Road, Inc.		(3) Northern Construction Service LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0840	1807202 REPAIR OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (ESTIMATED COST) est.	2,000.000	1.00000 2,000.00	1.00000 2,000.00	1.00000 2,000.00	1.00000 2,000.00	2,000.00
0850	0602891 DOWEL BAR SPLICER SYSTEM - EPOXY COATED ea.	200.000	60.00000 12,000.00	90.00000 18,000.00	50.00000 10,000.00		
Section Totals:			\$2,079,616.38	\$2,286,543.00	\$2,495,749.25		
Contract Totals			\$2,079,616.38	\$2,286,543.00	\$2,495,749.25		

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Line No / Item ID		(4) Arborio Corporation		(5) Mohawk Northeast, Inc.		(6) New England Infrastructure, Inc.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0010	0201001 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS	(1.000)	27,000.00000 27,000.00	14,000.00000 14,000.00	30,000.00000 30,000.00		
0020	0202000 EARTH EXCAVATION c.y.	308.000	50.00000 15,400.00	30.00000 9,240.00	50.00000 15,400.00		
0030	0202503 REMOVAL OF CONCRETE CURBING l.f.	541.000	7.00000 3,787.00	6.00000 3,246.00	18.00000 9,738.00		
0040	0202513 REMOVAL OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK s.y.	243.000	5.00000 1,215.00	12.00000 2,916.00	60.00000 14,580.00		
0050	0202529 CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT l.f.	88.000	10.00000 880.00	20.00000 1,760.00	12.00000 1,056.00		
0060	0202531 REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE s.y.	791.000	1.00000 791.00	5.00000 3,955.00	30.00000 23,730.00		
0070	0203000 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION - EARTH (COMPLETE) c.y.	447.000	50.00000 22,350.00	30.00000 13,410.00	47.00000 21,009.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Arborio Corporation		(5) Mohawk Northeast, Inc.		(6) New England Infrastructure, Inc.		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0080	0209001	786.000	10.00000	7,860.00	10.00000	7,860.00	6.00000	4,716.00
	FORMATION OF SUBGRADE	s.y.						
0090	0212000	205.000	55.00000	11,275.00	60.00000	12,300.00	70.00000	14,350.00
	SUBBASE	c.y.						
0100	0213100	87.000	150.00000	13,050.00	120.00000	10,440.00	75.00000	6,525.00
	GRANULAR FILL	c.y.						
0110	0216000	248.000	55.00000	13,640.00	60.00000	14,880.00	75.00000	18,600.00
	PERVIOUS STRUCTURE BACKFILL	c.y.						
0120	0219001	112.000	12.00000	1,344.00	15.00000	1,680.00	11.00000	1,232.00
	SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM	l.f.						
0130	0304002	300.000	65.00000	19,500.00	80.00000	24,000.00	70.00000	21,000.00
	PROCESSED AGGREGATE BASE	c.y.						
0140	0401441	242.000	5.00000	1,210.00	7.50000	1,815.00	15.00000	3,630.00
	1/2" PREFORMED EXPANSION JOINT FILLER	s.f.						
0150	0406171	282.000	170.00000	47,940.00	300.00000	84,600.00	200.00000	56,400.00
	HMA S0.5	ton						
0160	0406236	61.000	20.00000	1,220.00	30.00000	1,830.00	30.00000	1,830.00
	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal						
0170	0502190	4.000	2,100.00000	8,400.00	1,500.00000	6,000.00	4,000.00000	16,000.00
	TEMPORARY RAMP ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0180	0503250	(1.000)	55,000.00000	55,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	200,000.00000	200,000.00
	CLEAN HISTORIC CONCRETE BRIDGE (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0190	0601073	25.000	900.00000	22,500.00	1,500.00000	37,500.00	765.00000	19,125.00
	CLASS "S" CONCRETE ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.						
0200	0601097	3.000	500.00000	1,500.00	1,500.00000	4,500.00	1,100.00000	3,300.00
	VARIABLE DEPTH PATCH ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Arborio Corporation		(5) Mohawk Northeast, Inc.		(6) New England Infrastructure, Inc.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0210	0601192	400.000	15.00000	6,000.00	50.00000	20,000.00	160.00000	64,000.00
	SURFACE PATCH ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.						
0220	0601201	135.000	1,900.00000	256,500.00	1,500.00000	202,500.00	1,500.00000	202,500.00
	CLASS "F" CONCRETE	c.y.						
0230	0601270	10.000	6,500.00000	65,000.00	5,500.00000	55,000.00	1,000.00000	10,000.00
	FULL DEPTH PATCH (HIGH EARLY STRENGTH CONCRETE) ** See Special Provisions **	c.y.						
0240	0601318	100.000	320.00000	32,000.00	225.00000	22,500.00	450.00000	45,000.00
	PARTIAL DEPTH PATCH ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.						
0250	0601954	300.000	235.00000	70,500.00	100.00000	30,000.00	155.00000	46,500.00
	EPOXY INJECTION CRACK REPAIR ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0260	0602006	13,115.000	2.50000	32,787.50	2.50000	32,787.50	2.00000	26,230.00
	DEFORMED STEEL BARS - EPOXY COATED	lb.						
0270	0602053	578.000	5.00000	2,890.00	6.00000	3,468.00	10.00000	5,780.00
	WELDED WIRE FABRIC	lb.						
0280	0602910	512.000	60.00000	30,720.00	80.00000	40,960.00	80.00000	40,960.00
	DRILLING HOLES AND GROUTING DOWELS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0290	0603861	(1.000)	400,000.00000	400,000.00	568,000.00000	568,000.00	784,000.00000	784,000.00
	TEMPORARY SUPPORT SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0300	0605201	377.000	799.00000	301,223.00	1,000.00000	377,000.00	1,000.00000	377,000.00
	ASHLAR STONE MASONRY ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0310	0609001	50.000	336.00000	16,800.00	250.00000	12,500.00	900.00000	45,000.00
	REPOINTED MASONRY ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0320	0707009	700.000	120.00000	84,000.00	100.00000	70,000.00	100.00000	70,000.00
	MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING (COLD LIQUID ELASTOMERIC) ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Arborio Corporation		(5) Mohawk Northeast, Inc.		(6) New England Infrastructure, Inc.		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0330	0708001	14.000	50.00000	700.00	25.00000	350.00	20.00000	280.00
	DAMPPROOFING	s.y.						
0340	0716000	456.000	60.00000	27,360.00	50.00000	22,800.00	40.00000	18,240.00
	TEMPORARY EARTH RETAINING SYSTEM	s.f.						
0350	0811001	515.000	50.00000	25,750.00	45.00000	23,175.00	70.00000	36,050.00
	CONCRETE CURBING	l.f.						
0360	0811004	24.000	60.00000	1,440.00	60.00000	1,440.00	100.00000	2,400.00
	CONCRETE TRANSITION CURBING	l.f.						
0370	0815001	20.000	50.00000	1,000.00	50.00000	1,000.00	70.00000	1,400.00
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE LIP CURBING	l.f.						
0380	0822001	170.000	75.00000	12,750.00	80.00000	13,600.00	80.00000	13,600.00
	TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	l.f.						
0390	0822002	170.000	20.00000	3,400.00	20.00000	3,400.00	9.00000	1,530.00
	RELOCATED TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	l.f.						
0400	0913000	310.000	20.00000	6,200.00	15.00000	4,650.00	20.00000	6,200.00
	REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCE	l.f.						
0410	0913014	136.000	150.00000	20,400.00	150.00000	20,400.00	250.00000	34,000.00
	5' CHAIN LINK FENCE (BRIDGE) ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0420	0913955	182.000	195.00000	35,490.00	250.00000	45,500.00	500.00000	91,000.00
	PROTECTIVE FENCE (7' HIGH) (CURVED) ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0430	0921001	3,028.000	16.00000	48,448.00	16.50000	49,962.00	10.00000	30,280.00
	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	s.f.						
0440	0922500	19.000	130.00000	2,470.00	195.00000	3,705.00	100.00000	1,900.00
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (COMMERCIAL)	s.y.						
0450	0942001	1.000	50.00000	50.00	1,250.00000	1,250.00	500.00000	500.00
	CALCIUM CHLORIDE FOR DUST CONTROL	ton						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Arborio Corporation		(5) Mohawk Northeast, Inc.		(6) New England Infrastructure, Inc.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0460	0943001	55.000	1.00000	55.00	15.00000	825.00	10.00000	550.00
	WATER FOR DUST CONTROL	m.ga						
0470	0943002	70.000	5.00000	350.00	125.00000	8,750.00	150.00000	10,500.00
	SWEEPING FOR DUST CONTROL	hr						
0480	0944000	229.000	20.00000	4,580.00	20.00000	4,580.00	15.00000	3,435.00
	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL	s.y.						
0490	0950019	229.000	5.00000	1,145.00	7.50000	1,717.50	5.00000	1,145.00
	TURF ESTABLISHMENT - LAWN ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0500	0969062	9.000	4,000.00000	36,000.00	5,750.00000	51,750.00	3,000.00000	27,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						
0510	0970006	9,600.000	1.00000	9,600.00	1.00000	9,600.00	1.00000	9,600.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST)	est.						
0520	0970007	120.000	60.00000	7,200.00	60.00000	7,200.00	50.00000	6,000.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr						
0530	0971001	(1.000)	133,000.00000	133,000.00	200,000.00000	200,000.00	500,000.00000	500,000.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0540	0974001	256.000	1,100.00000	281,600.00	1,250.00000	320,000.00	1,100.00000	281,600.00
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING MASONRY ** See Special Provisions **	c.y.						
0550	0975004	(1.000)	190,000.00000	190,000.00	300,000.00000	300,000.00	250,000.00000	250,000.00
	MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT	LS						
0560	0976002	1,218.000	1.00000	1,218.00	1.50000	1,827.00	1.00000	1,218.00
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day						
0570	0978002	80.000	125.00000	10,000.00	90.00000	7,200.00	120.00000	9,600.00
	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(4) Arborio Corporation		(5) Mohawk Northeast, Inc.		(6) New England Infrastructure, Inc.	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0580 0979003 CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III	8.000 ea.	200.00000	1,600.00	100.00000	800.00	150.00000	1,200.00
0590 0980001 CONSTRUCTION STAKING	(1.000) LS	15,000.00000	15,000.00	42,500.00000	42,500.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00
0600 0981100 42" TRAFFIC CONE	20.000 ea.	100.00000	2,000.00	45.00000	900.00	60.00000	1,200.00
0610 1118101 TEMPORARY SIGNALIZATION ** See Special Provisions **	(1.000) LS	55,000.00000	55,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	75,000.00000	75,000.00
0620 1130000 HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROW	350.000 day	35.00000	12,250.00	60.00000	21,000.00	30.00000	10,500.00
0630 1131002 REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN ** See Special Provisions **	350.000 day	75.00000	26,250.00	95.00000	33,250.00	50.00000	17,500.00
0640 1205216 TYPE DE-7C DELINEATOR	10.000 ea.	50.00000	500.00	35.00000	350.00	15.00000	150.00
0650 1208931 SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE IX RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING)	6.000 s.f.	60.00000	360.00	80.00000	480.00	15.00000	90.00
0660 1208932 SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE IV RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING)	1.000 s.f.	60.00000	60.00	80.00000	80.00	70.00000	70.00
0670 1209114 HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" YELLOW	1,730.000 l.f.	0.50000	865.00	0.50000	865.00	0.50000	865.00
0680 1209124 HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" WHITE	608.000 l.f.	0.50000	304.00	0.50000	304.00	0.50000	304.00
0690 1209131 HOT-APPLIED PAINTED LEGEND, ARROWS AND MARKINGS	368.000 s.f.	2.00000	736.00	1.25000	460.00	2.00000	736.00



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Arborio Corporation		(5) Mohawk Northeast, Inc.		(6) New England Infrastructure, Inc.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0700	1210102	1,040.000	2.00000	2,080.00	1.50000	1,560.00	2.00000	2,080.00
	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.						
0710	1211001	2,543.000	2.00000	5,086.00	1.00000	2,543.00	2.00000	5,086.00
	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	s.f.						
0720	1220027	500.000	30.00000	15,000.00	40.00000	20,000.00	30.00000	15,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	s.f.						
0730	1301082	122.000	169.00000	20,618.00	105.00000	12,810.00	190.00000	23,180.00
	8" DUCTILE IRON PIPE (WATER MAIN) ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0740	1301083	126.000	310.00000	39,060.00	175.00000	22,050.00	250.00000	31,500.00
	10" DUCTILE IRON PIPE (WATER MAIN) ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0750	1301309	1.000	4,000.00000	4,000.00	4,500.00000	4,500.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00
	1" COPPER SERVICE (WATER MAIN) ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0760	1302931	132.000	130.00000	17,160.00	110.00000	14,520.00	170.00000	22,440.00
	WATERMAIN INSULATION (WATER MAIN) ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0770	1806201	800.000	135.00000	108,000.00	75.00000	60,000.00	100.00000	80,000.00
	TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **	hr						
0780	1807012	2.000	800.00000	1,600.00	600.00000	1,200.00	500.00000	1,000.00
	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 700 LB	ea.						
0790	1807013	8.000	800.00000	6,400.00	600.00000	4,800.00	500.00000	4,000.00
	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 1400 LB	ea.						
0800	1807014	4.000	800.00000	3,200.00	600.00000	2,400.00	500.00000	2,000.00
	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 2100 LB	ea.						
0810	1807105	8.000	300.00000	2,400.00	150.00000	1,200.00	150.00000	1,200.00
	RELOCATION OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE (1400 LB.)	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Arborio Corporation		(5) Mohawk Northeast, Inc.		(6) New England Infrastructure, Inc.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0820	1807106	4.000	300.00000	1,200.00	150.00000	600.00	150.00000	600.00
	RELOCATION OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE (2100 LB)	ea.						
0830	1807109	2.000	300.00000	600.00	150.00000	300.00	150.00000	300.00
	RELOCATION OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE (700 LB)	ea.						
0840	1807202	2,000.000	1.00000	2,000.00	1.00000	2,000.00	1.00000	2,000.00
	REPAIR OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (ESTIMATED COST)	est.						
0850	0602891	200.000	70.00000	14,000.00	75.00000	15,000.00	85.00000	17,000.00
	DOWEL BAR SPLICER SYSTEM - EPOXY COATED	ea.						
Section Totals:			\$2,791,817.50		\$3,096,801.00		\$3,895,220.00	
Contract Totals			\$2,791,817.50		\$3,096,801.00		\$3,895,220.00	

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Line No / Item ID		(7) Brunalli Construction Company					
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0010	0201001	(1.000)	60,000.00000	60,000.00			
	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS					
0020	0202000	308.000	42.00000	12,936.00			
	EARTH EXCAVATION	c.y.					
0030	0202503	541.000	50.00000	27,050.00			
	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE CURBING	l.f.					
0040	0202513	243.000	50.00000	12,150.00			
	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK	s.y.					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(7) Brunalli Construction Company					
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0050 0202529	88.000	11.00000	968.00				
CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	l.f.						
0060 0202531	791.000	3.50000	2,768.50				
REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE	s.y.						
0070 0203000	447.000	64.00000	28,608.00				
STRUCTURE EXCAVATION - EARTH (COMPLETE)	c.y.						
0080 0209001	786.000	3.00000	2,358.00				
FORMATION OF SUBGRADE	s.y.						
0090 0212000	205.000	84.00000	17,220.00				
SUBBASE	c.y.						
0100 0213100	87.000	92.00000	8,004.00				
GRANULAR FILL	c.y.						
0110 0216000	248.000	88.00000	21,824.00				
PERVIOUS STRUCTURE BACKFILL	c.y.						
0120 0219001	112.000	15.00000	1,680.00				
SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM	l.f.						
0130 0304002	300.000	84.00000	25,200.00				
PROCESSED AGGREGATE BASE	c.y.						
0140 0401441	242.000	2.50000	605.00				
1/2" PREFORMED EXPANSION JOINT FILLER	s.f.						
0150 0406171	282.000	175.00000	49,350.00				
HMA S0.5	ton						
0160 0406236	61.000	20.00000	1,220.00				
MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal						
0170 0502190	4.000	4,850.00000	19,400.00				
TEMPORARY RAMP ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(7) Brunalli Construction Company					
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0180 0503250 CLEAN HISTORIC CONCRETE BRIDGE (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **	(1.000) LS	50,000.00000	50,000.00				
0190 0601073 CLASS "S" CONCRETE ** See Special Provisions **	25.000 c.f.	950.00000	23,750.00				
0200 0601097 VARIABLE DEPTH PATCH ** See Special Provisions **	3.000 c.f.	1,450.00000	4,350.00				
0210 0601192 SURFACE PATCH ** See Special Provisions **	400.000 s.f.	980.00000	392,000.00				
0220 0601201 CLASS "F" CONCRETE	135.000 c.y.	1,674.00000	225,990.00				
0230 0601270 FULL DEPTH PATCH (HIGH EARLY STRENGTH CONCRETE) ** See Special Provisions **	10.000 c.y.	16,900.00000	169,000.00				
0240 0601318 PARTIAL DEPTH PATCH ** See Special Provisions **	100.000 c.f.	388.00000	38,800.00				
0250 0601954 EPOXY INJECTION CRACK REPAIR ** See Special Provisions **	300.000 l.f.	300.00000	90,000.00				
0260 0602006 DEFORMED STEEL BARS - EPOXY COATED	13,115.000 lb.	3.00000	39,345.00				
0270 0602053 WELDED WIRE FABRIC	578.000 lb.	0.50000	289.00				
0280 0602910 DRILLING HOLES AND GROUTING DOWELS ** See Special Provisions **	512.000 ea.	38.00000	19,456.00				
0290 0603861 TEMPORARY SUPPORT SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **	(1.000) LS	370,000.00000	370,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(7) Brunalli Construction Company					
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0300 0605201 ASHLAR STONE MASONRY ** See Special Provisions **	377.000 s.y.	1,310.00000	493,870.00				
0310 0609001 REPOINTED MASONRY ** See Special Provisions **	50.000 s.y.	965.00000	48,250.00				
0320 0707009 MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING (COLD LIQUID ELASTOMERIC) ** See Special Provisions **	700.000 s.y.	74.00000	51,800.00				
0330 0708001 DAMPPROOFING	14.000 s.y.	41.00000	574.00				
0340 0716000 TEMPORARY EARTH RETAINING SYSTEM	456.000 s.f.	25.00000	11,400.00				
0350 0811001 CONCRETE CURBING	515.000 l.f.	82.00000	42,230.00				
0360 0811004 CONCRETE TRANSITION CURBING	24.000 l.f.	81.00000	1,944.00				
0370 0815001 BITUMINOUS CONCRETE LIP CURBING	20.000 l.f.	50.00000	1,000.00				
0380 0822001 TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	170.000 l.f.	20.00000	3,400.00				
0390 0822002 RELOCATED TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	170.000 l.f.	6.00000	1,020.00				
0400 0913000 REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCE	310.000 l.f.	20.00000	6,200.00				
0410 0913014 5' CHAIN LINK FENCE (BRIDGE) ** See Special Provisions **	136.000 l.f.	185.00000	25,160.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(7) Brunalli Construction Company					
Item Description	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member							
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0420	0913955	182.000	371.00000	67,522.00			
PROTECTIVE FENCE (7' HIGH) (CURVED) ** See Special Provisions **		l.f.					
0430	0921001	3,028.000	22.00000	66,616.00			
CONCRETE SIDEWALK		s.f.					
0440	0922500	19.000	60.00000	1,140.00			
BITUMINOUS CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (COMMERCIAL)		s.y.					
0450	0942001	1.000	2,000.00000	2,000.00			
CALCIUM CHLORIDE FOR DUST CONTROL		ton					
0460	0943001	55.000	885.00000	48,675.00			
WATER FOR DUST CONTROL		m.ga					
0470	0943002	70.000	250.00000	17,500.00			
SWEEPING FOR DUST CONTROL		hr					
0480	0944000	229.000	14.00000	3,206.00			
FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL		s.y.					
0490	0950019	229.000	10.00000	2,290.00			
TURF ESTABLISHMENT - LAWN ** See Special Provisions **		s.y.					
0500	0969062	9.000	3,900.00000	35,100.00			
CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **		mo.					
0510	0970006	9,600.000	1.00000	9,600.00			
TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST)		est.					
0520	0970007	120.000	55.00000	6,600.00			
TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)		hr					
0530	0971001	(1.000)	320,000.00000	320,000.00			
MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **		LS					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(7) Brunalli Construction Company					
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0540 0974001 REMOVAL OF EXISTING MASONRY ** See Special Provisions **	256.000 c.y.	3,340.00000	855,040.00				
0550 0975004 MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT	(1.000) LS	480,000.00000	480,000.00				
0560 0976002 BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	1,218.000 day	1.00000	1,218.00				
0570 0978002 TRAFFIC DRUM	80.000 ea.	60.00000	4,800.00				
0580 0979003 CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III	8.000 ea.	158.00000	1,264.00				
0590 0980001 CONSTRUCTION STAKING	(1.000) LS	189,000.00000	189,000.00				
0600 0981100 42" TRAFFIC CONE	20.000 ea.	35.00000	700.00				
0610 1118101 TEMPORARY SIGNALIZATION ** See Special Provisions **	(1.000) LS	16,000.00000	16,000.00				
0620 1130000 HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLU- MINATED FLASHING ARROW	350.000 day	18.00000	6,300.00				
0630 1131002 REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN ** See Special Provisions **	350.000 day	24.00000	8,400.00				
0640 1205216 TYPE DE-7C DELINEATOR	10.000 ea.	19.00000	190.00				
0650 1208931 SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE IX RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING)	6.000 s.f.	100.00000	600.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(7) Brunalli Construction Company						
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0660	1208932	1.000	100.00000	100.00				
	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE IV RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING)	s.f.						
0670	1209114	1,730.000	0.20000	346.00				
	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" YELLOW	l.f.						
0680	1209124	608.000	0.20000	121.60				
	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" WHITE	l.f.						
0690	1209131	368.000	1.20000	441.60				
	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED LEGEND, ARROWS AND MARKINGS	s.f.						
0700	1210102	1,040.000	1.45000	1,508.00				
	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.						
0710	1211001	2,543.000	1.00000	2,543.00				
	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	s.f.						
0720	1220027	500.000	28.00000	14,000.00				
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	s.f.						
0730	1301082	122.000	180.00000	21,960.00				
	8" DUCTILE IRON PIPE (WATER MAIN) ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0740	1301083	126.000	300.00000	37,800.00				
	10" DUCTILE IRON PIPE (WATER MAIN) ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0750	1301309	1.000	8,200.00000	8,200.00				
	1" COPPER SERVICE (WATER MAIN) ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0760	1302931	132.000	100.00000	13,200.00				
	WATERMAIN INSULATION (WATER MAIN) ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0770	1806201	800.000	200.00000	160,000.00				
	TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **	hr						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(7) Brunalli Construction Company					
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0780 1807012 TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 700 LB	2.000 ea.	400.00000	800.00				
0790 1807013 TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 1400 LB	8.000 ea.	370.00000	2,960.00				
0800 1807014 TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 2100 LB	4.000 ea.	380.00000	1,520.00				
0810 1807105 RELOCATION OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE (1400 LB.)	8.000 ea.	80.00000	640.00				
0820 1807106 RELOCATION OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE (2100 LB)	4.000 ea.	80.00000	320.00				
0830 1807109 RELOCATION OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE (700 LB)	2.000 ea.	80.00000	160.00				
0840 1807202 REPAIR OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (ESTIMATED COST)	2,000.000 est.	1.00000	2,000.00				
0850 0602891 DOWEL BAR SPLICER SYSTEM - EPOXY COATED	200.000 ea.	82.00000	16,400.00				

Section Totals:

\$4,829,950.70

Contract Totals

\$4,829,950.70

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum